
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 2024 - 2025 CALENDAR
St. Dominic's Catholic Church

Class Sessions || 6:00pm – 7:30pm || Classes 2x per Month on Wednesdays

Date Day What Topic Notes

September 2024

Sept 16 Monday Orientations New Parents & Sacrament Prep YR 1

Sept 17 Tuesday Orientations New Parents & Sacrament Prep YR 2

October 2024

Oct 2 Wednesday Class Session What is Prayer?

Oct 16 Wednesday Class Session Prayer in Salvation History

November 2024

Nov 1 Friday Holy Day The Solemnity of All Saints

Nov 6 Wednesday Class Session Circle of Grace Diocesan Curriculum

Nov 20 Wednesday Class Session Jesus Teaches Us How to Pray

December 2024

Dec 4 Wednesday Class Session Our Father: The Summary of the Whole Gospel

Dec 8 Sunday Holy Day The Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception

Dec 18 Wednesday Class Session Our Father: The First Three Petitions Christmas Potluck Social

Dec 25 Wednesday Holy Day The Nativity of our Lord Jesus Christ Merry Christmas!

January 2025

Jan 1 Wednesday Holy Day The Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God Happy New Year!

Jan 8 Wednesday Class Session Our Father: The Last Four Petitions

Jan 22 Wednesday Class Session The Holy Spirit & Prayer

Jan 25 Saturday Retreat First Reconciliation Retreat Sac Prep YR 2

February 2025

Feb 1 Saturday Liturgy First Reconciliation Liturgy Sac Prep YR 2

Feb 5 Wednesday Family Gathering / Liturgy Eucharistic Adoration Night



RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 2024 - 2025 CALENDAR
St. Dominic's Catholic Church

Class Sessions || 6:00pm – 7:30pm || Classes 2x per Month on Wednesdays

Date Day What Topic Notes

Feb 19 Wednesday Class Session Praying to the Virgin Mary

March 2025

Mar 5 Wednesday Mass Ash Wednesday No class

Mar 12 Wednesday Family Gathering / Liturgy Mercy Night: Lenten Reconciliation Night Parish-Wide Event

Mar 26 Wednesday Family Gathering Teaching Mass

April 2025

Apr 9 Wednesday Class Session Expressions of Prayer

Apr 13 Sunday Holy Week Palm Sunday

Apr 17 Thursday Easter Triduum Holy Thursday: The Institution of the Eucharist (Last Supper)

Apr 18 Friday Easter Triduum Good Friday: The Passion of our Lord

Apr 19 Saturday Easter Triduum Holy Saturday (Easter Vigil): The Resurrection of our Lord

Apr 20 Sunday Holy Day Easter Sunday: The Resurrection of our Lord

Apr 23 Wednesday Class Session Forms of Prayer

Apr 26 Saturday Retreat First Eucharist Retreat Sac Prep YR 2

May 2025

May 5 Monday Rehearsal First Eucharist Rehearsal Sac Prep YR 2

May 6 Tuesday Rehearsal First Eucharist Rehearsal Sac Prep YR 2

May 7 Wednesday Class Session The Battle of Prayer OR Prayer and the Communion of Saints

May 10 Saturday Mass First Eucharist Masses Sac Prep YR 2

May 11 Sunday Mass First Eucharist Masses Sac Prep YR 2


